CERTIFIED NURSERY

Orchid People
64-664 Kahilu Rd. Kamauela, HI 96743
Contact:  Robert Harris

Island: Hawaii
Plant Genus

Cymbidium

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

#BRN:
VALID FROM YEAR:
PHONE: (808) 885-5589
Date Inspected:

) Date Inventory Reviewed:
Pot Sizes

Flasks, 1" plugs; 2", 3.5", 4", 5", 6" pots

0466
2021

1/5/2021
1/5/2021
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